
TROFEO MEMORIAL FABRIZIO AGOSTI

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Stile Libero - Junior Maschi
Finale

MAN 54.98

Serie 1
1 5 PICCARDO Roberto 1995 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 54.03
2 4 GUERCIO Matteo 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 55.27
3 1 MIELE Claudio 1995 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 57.00
4 3 GERARDI Daniel 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 57.55
5 8 DONOLA David 1996 ITA SSV Bozen 59.03
6 2 GHETTINI Francesco 1996 ITA Genova Nuoto 59.22
7 6 LEONE Alex 1995 ITA SSV Bozen 59.40
8 7 GAIA Fabio 1996 ITA Aosta Nuoto 1'00.97
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Serie 2
1 3 PAGANO Luca 1996 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 59.67
2 6 GRASSI Alessandro 1995 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'00.41
3 5 MORANDELL Paul 1996 ITA SSV Bozen 1'01.18
4 1 MALERBA Francesco 1996 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'02.09
5 7 GURRIERI Simone 1995 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'02.44
6 2 POLIZZI Manuel 1996 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'02.82
7 4 DE MATTEIS Alessandro 1996 ITA Aosta Nuoto 1'03.32
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TROFEO MEMORIAL FABRIZIO AGOSTI

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Stile Libero - Junior Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo

MAN 54.98

1 PICCARDO Roberto 1995 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 54.03
2 GUERCIO Matteo 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 55.27
3 MIELE Claudio 1995 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 57.00
4 GERARDI Daniel 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 57.55
5 DONOLA David 1996 ITA SSV Bozen 59.03
6 GHETTINI Francesco 1996 ITA Genova Nuoto 59.22
7 LEONE Alex 1995 ITA SSV Bozen 59.40
8 PAGANO Luca 1996 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 59.67
9 GRASSI Alessandro 1995 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'00.41

10 GAIA Fabio 1996 ITA Aosta Nuoto 1'00.97
11 MORANDELL Paul 1996 ITA SSV Bozen 1'01.18
12 MALERBA Francesco 1996 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'02.09
13 GURRIERI Simone 1995 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'02.44
14 POLIZZI Manuel 1996 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'02.82
15 DE MATTEIS Alessandro 1996 ITA Aosta Nuoto 1'03.32
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